MATERIAL LIST

ITEMS PART NUMBER REV

RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI|-BRK-1 00

RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-2 00

—
= N—-=—

RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI|-BRK-3 00

E-COAT ALL PARTS BEFORE PAINTING
PAINT ASA 61 GREY --- PS311-A178

BAG PARTS INDIVIDUALLY --- S-6347
BOX PART SET IN 4PRB-UNI BOX
INCLUDE QTY 1 --- 4APRB HARDWARE KIT

RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-2
NO MASKING

RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-1
MASK 10 NUTS

2

RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-2 J)
NO MASKING

RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-3
MASK 14 NUTS

/@ \

NOTE: ISOMETRIC VIEW IS NOT TO SCALE

R.FEF-MOTE LTD
ENGINEERED SYSTEMS

PART NUMBER

RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI
The information contained herewithin is proprietary DATE -
and confidential to R.F.MOTE LTD. It may not be 12018 SCALE WEIGHT REV
reproduced or further disseminated, in whole or in part, SHEET
without prior written consent from R.F.MOTE LTD. Pl isit rfmote.
P r s omton ane specs 9 1 OF 1 | 68.047 Ibmass 00




S
S
31.000
[787]
7.375 16.250 [.375
[187] [413] [187]
© ©
- 3.000—
8.125 TYP 8210%5 TYP [76]
[206] [206]
1 1
- - N
© © © Q 2600 3025
[66]
N / | |
. 2.133 2.360 TYP \
[54] [60] 4675 TYP 975 ?.632 (2 PL)
[119] [25] (B16]
500 X .812 RECT.
(8 PL)
NOTE: ISOMETRIC VIEW IS NOT TO SCALE
R.EMOTE LTD
FNGINEERED SYSTEMS
PART NUMBER
MATERIAL LIST The information contained herewithin is proprietary DATE RIM-BM-4PRB-UNT-BRE-1
ITEMS QTY PART NUMBER REV and confidential to R.F.MOTE LTD. It may not be S>CALE WEIGHT REV
1 1 RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-1 00 re_producec_:l or fL_thher disseminated, in whole or in part, SHEET
2 10 M12 x 1.75 Nuts 00 without prior written consent from R.F.MOTE LTD. fOF;lfnasree Yéigrmﬁaﬁﬂﬁ?ﬁﬁéﬂs 1 1 OF 1 16.920 Ibm ass OO

M12 X 1.75 NUT (10 PL)




>
31.000
[787]
>
7.375 16.250 7.375
[187] [413] [187]
O /
%
@.632 (4 PL)
(©16] -~ 3.000—-
[76]
4 ) 4 )
(\ 2.600
/\ g [66]
|
1,500 1[;3]5
[38]
NOTE: ISOMETRIC VIEW IS NOT TO SCALE
R.E.MOTE LTD
ENGINEERED SYSTEMS
PART NUMBER
_ _ _ ——— RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-2
MATERIAL LIST and confdential to R.F.MOTE LTD, Tt may rot b6 | .~ | SCALE WEIGHT  |REV
ITEMS QTY PART NUMBER REV reproduced or further disseminated, in whole or in part, - SHEET
1 1 RFM-BM- 4PRB-UN|-BRK-2 OO without prior written consent from R.F.MOTE LTD. fOF;lfnasree \i/;]s%grmmr;rzﬁtde.sc;erzs 1 1 OF 1 1 6.9 59 Ibm ass OO




=
X
31.000
[787] =
7.375 16.250 7.375 \ /
[187] [413] [187] IR
2
|

1.500

- Q © © © © ©

1.343 3.938 TYP— 4187 TYP—

[34] [100] [100] 3000

[76]

1.173

[30] [

7 D j a R
1.435
© © © © [36] 2.600 3.025

1.427 /\ CK [66] L77]

[36]

4.508 4.750 4.750 4.508 1.500 \¢.632 (2 PL)
[115] [121] [121] [115] [38] ($16]
NOTE: ISOMETRIC VIEW IS NOT TO SCALE
R.EMOTE LTD
ENGINEERED SYSTEMS
PART NUMBER
MATERIAL LIST The information contained herewithin is proprietary DATE RIM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-3
ITEMS, QTY PART NUMBER REV and confidential to R.F.MOTE LTD. It may not be §/1/2018 SCALE WEIGHT REV
1 1 RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-3 00 re_producec_:l or fL_thher disseminated, in whole or in part, SHEET
2 14 M12 x 1.75 Nut 00 without prior written consent from R.F.MOTE LTD. fOF;lfnasree Yéigrmﬁaﬁﬂﬁ?ﬁﬁéﬂs 1 1 OF 1 17.210 Ibmass 00

M12 X 1.75 NUT (14 PL)




	RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-assembly
	RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-1
	RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-2
	RFM-BM-4PRB-UNI-BRK-3

